Friday, Lugust 19, 2011, 01 PM Division of Curporations	DCCCCD339 p.01
the	Florida Department of State
AMONE	Division of Corporations
O planner	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	int this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H11000191797 3)))
Note: DO NOT 1	HI10001917973ABC3
	Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
То:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381
From: **Enter the emai annual repo Email Addre	Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I2000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977 I address for this business entity to be used for future fort mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
FOR	EIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION
	LIZABETH VENTURES LIMITED CORP.
	Certificate of Status 0
	Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04
	Estimated Charge \$78.75
• -,	PH 4: 23
Electronic Filing	Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help
https://efile.sunbiz.org/script	ts/efilcovr.exe 7/28/2011

韵



July 29, 2011

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.

SUBJECT: ELIZABETH VENTURES LIMITED CORP. REF: W11000039856

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly suthenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under outh of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: H11000191797 Letter Number: 511A00017917

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

2011 AUG 22

PH L:

27

1

: 1

m

51

• *

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Elizabeth Ventures Ltd. Corporation, " (Enter name of corporation; must include "DICORFORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	<u></u>	
"lne," "Co," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp,")		
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	iorida)	
2. British Virgin Islands 3. 98-0681571		
(Etate or sountry under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)		
4. November 9 2010 5. Renpetual		
(Dete of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpe	stuul")	
6		
(Date first transacted basiness in Florida, if prior to registration)		
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty itability)		
7. 2600 S. Douglas Rd PH-6 Coral Gables FL 3	234	
(Principal affice address)	C	
same as above	201 SVIIV	
(Demonstration education)		
	AUG	
B. Any and all lenal business	N [™] 2.	
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in sinte of Plorida)	-⊳ ?≍;	
9. Name and sized address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name: Jose I. Padial		
Office Address: 2600 S. Draglas Rd PH-10	2 (2)	
Grad Gables , Florida 33134		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to not in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Zip code)

[Registered agent's signature)

(City)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly suthenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having oustady of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

2011 AUG 22 PM 4: 23 12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors: A. DIRECTORS Gount Chairman: PĽ Rd a.5 Address; 33134 Vice Chairmen; PЦ 12 זב 0.5 Address: _ Com 2 3194 Director: Address: Director: . Address: **B. OFFICERS** Grwatt Marcela President: PH-BA Address: . oh.s 33134 nra Vice President: \boldsymbol{o} . Address: C 33134 Cora Secretary: Address: Treasurer: ____ Address: ____ NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors, X) 13. ____ Signatory of Director of Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Marcela Gavotti 14. (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

p.04

SECRETARY OF STATE

1



. . · · · · · · 1997年初初,1996年1997年4月3日 Sarah Sarah 1 M. 200

TERRITORY OF THE BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS BVI BUSINESS COMPANIES ACT, 2004

the second states

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING (SECTION 235)

12.25

The REGISTRAR OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS, of the British Virgin Islands HEREBY CERTIFIES , that, pursuant to the BVI Business Companies Act, 2004,

Elizabeth Ventures Ltd.

BVI COMPANY NUMBER 1614016

1. Is on the Register of Companies;

2. Has paid all fees, annual fees and penalties that are due and payable;

3. Has not filed articles of merger or consolidation that have not become effective;

4. Has not filed articles of arrangement that have not yet become effective;

5. Is not in voluntary liquidation; and

6. Proceedings to strike the name of the company off the Register of Companies have not been instituted.

REGISTRATOF CORPORATE AFFAIRS Ith day of August, 2011

in a product of the second second

المعالم ويرافع المجافقة

And the second of the second of the second of the second of the

p.06

HIG.

States :